15GN03CA-TB-E
Part Number 15GN03CA-TB-E
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description TRANS NPN BIPO 70MA 10V CP
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 15GN03CA-TB-E.pdf
15GN03CA-TB-E Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 15GN03CA-TB-E
Manufacturer Part Number 15GN03CA-TB-E Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Description TRANS NPN BIPO 70MA 10V
CP
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Collector Emitter
Breakdown (Max) 10V Transistor Type NPN
Supplier Device Package 3-CP Series -
Power - Max 200mW Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3 Other Names 15GN03CA-TB-E-ND
15GN03CA-TB-EOSTR
Operating Temperature 150°C (TJ) Noise Figure (dB Typ @ f) 1.6dB @ 0.4GHz
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 8 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Gain 13dB @ 0.4GHz Frequency - Transition 1.5GHz
Detailed Description RF Transistor NPN 10V 70mA 1.5GHz 200mW Surface Mount 3-
CP
DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic,
Vce 100 @ 10mA, 5V
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 70mA
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 15GN03CA-TB-E : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 15GN03CA-TB-E
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
15GN01CA-TB-E TRANS NPN VHF-UHF HI FREQ CP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 3000 pcs
15GN03F-F 15GN03F-F SANYO SANYO 8000 pcs
15GSE2150E FUSE CARTRIDGE 150A 15.5KVAC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
15GN01MA-TL-E TRANS NPN BIPO 50MA 8V MCP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
15GN03MA-TL-E TRANS NPN BIPO 70MA 10V MCP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
15GM8MX CONN PLUG MALE DIN 8POS SOLDER Conxall / Switchcraft 500 pcs
15GN01M-TUN-TL-E 15GN01M-TUN-TL-E SANYO SANYO 30000 pcs
15GN03F-F-TL-E 15GN03F-F-TL-E SANYO SANYO 64000 pcs
15GSE2175E FUSE CARTRIDGE 175A 15.5KVAC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
15GN03C-TB-E 15GN03C-TB-E SANYO SANYO 50000 pcs
15GN01M-TL-E 15GN01M-TL-E SANYO SANYO 50000 pcs
15GSE2200E FUSE CARTRIDGE 200A 15.5KVAC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
15GN01S-TL-E 15GN01S-TL-E SANYO SANYO 50000 pcs
15GN01C-TB-E 15GN01C-TB-E SANYO SANYO 50000 pcs
15GN03FA-TL-H TRANS NPN VHF-UHF 70A 10V SSFP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
15GN03M-TL-E 15GN03M-TL-E SANYO SANYO 270000 pcs
15GN01F-TL-E 15GN01F-TL-E SANYO SANYO 50000 pcs
15GSE100E FUSE CARTRIDGE 100A 15.5KVAC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
15GN01M-TL 15GN01M-TL SANYO SANYO 24000 pcs
15GSE2125E FUSE CARTRIDGE 125A 15.5KVAC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
15GN03CA-TB-E Details PDF